
Bi-Weekly EntréesBi-Weekly Entrées
11/6 - 11/1911/6 - 11/19

Beef Stroganoff - $26Beef Stroganoff - $26
Tender Sirloin, Mushroom-Sour Cream Gravy,

Linguini Pasta, Scallions

Classic Prime Rib Dinner - 16oz/$34, 12oz/ $29Classic Prime Rib Dinner - 16oz/$34, 12oz/ $29
Starter Salad w/ Choice of Dressing, Slow Roasted

CAB Beef, Buttered Corn, Baked Potato, Au Jus

Wagyu Haystack Sandwich - $24Wagyu Haystack Sandwich - $24
6 oz. Wagyu Strip Steak, Grilled Texas Toast, Beer

Battered Onion Ring, House Steak Sauce, Choice of Side

Maple Crusted Walleye - $32Maple Crusted Walleye - $32
Creamy Risotto, Smoked Gouda Gravy, Green

Bean Almondine, Dressed Arugula

Iberian Tomahawk Pork Chop - $32Iberian Tomahawk Pork Chop - $32
Whipped Potato, Melted Grape Tomatoes, Grilled

Asparagus, Roasted Cashews, Fines Herbs

Soups - $8/Bowl  $5/CupSoups - $8/Bowl  $5/Cup
• Roasted Butternut Squash •

• White Chicken Chowder • Pozole Verde •


